Date 28  February 2026th

Eligibility Students, Research Scholars, Academicians and Corporate Professionals

Mode of Delivery Hybrid

REGISTRATION FEES

Category Mode Amount

Research Scholars

Online Rs. 500 only (Rs. Five Hundred Only) 

Offline Rs. 1,500 only (Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Academicians

Online Rs. 1,000 only (Rs. One Thousand Only) 

Offline Rs. 2,000 only (Rs. Two Thousand only) 

Corporate
Professionals

Online Rs. 2,000 only (Rs. Two Thousand Only) 

Offline Rs. 2,500 only (Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Students

Best Paper Award 

Best paper presentations will be awarded with cash prizes.
Winner – Rs. 3,000/- 
First Runner Up – Rs. 2,500/- 
Second Runner Up – Rs. 2,000/- 
Third Runner Up – Rs. 1,500/-

Abstract and Research Paper
Submission Mail Id